External Use
TM
Kinetis V Series Overview: Motor
Control and Power Conversion
Made Easy with ARM® Cortex®-M-
Based Solutions
O C T . 2 0 1 5
Eduardo Viramontes | Motor Control

DMA
PLL /
FLL
FTMs DAC GPIO
I/O with
Digital
Filters
Suggested
Resale
Price
(10K#)
Availability
‘PK’ engineering
‘MK’ production
KV31
MKV31F512VLL12 120MHz 100LQFP 512K 96KB Yes 16-ch PLL
2x8ch;
2x2ch
2 70 16 $2.76 MK Now
MKV31F512VLH12 120MHz 64LQFP 512K 96KB Yes 16-ch PLL
2x8ch;
2x2ch
2 46 16 $2.63 MK Now
MKV31F256VLL12 120MHz 100LQFP 256K 48KB No 16-ch PLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 70 8 $2.19 MK Now
MKV31F256VLH12 120MHz 64LQFP 256K 48KB No 16-ch PLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $2.06 MK Now
MKV31F128VLL10 100MHz 100LQFP 128K 24KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 70 8 $1.83 MK Now
MKV31F128VLH10 100MHz 64LQFP 128K 24KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $1.71 MK Now
KV30
MKV30F128VLH10 100MHz 64LQFP 128K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $1.66 MK Now
MKV30F128VLF10 100MHz *48LQFP 128K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 35 8 $1.53 MK Now
MKV30F128VFM10 100MHz 32QFN 128K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 26 8 $1.40 MK Now
MKV30F64VLH10 100MHz 64LQFP 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $1.46 MK Now
MKV30F64VLF10 100MHz 48LQFP 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 35 8 $1.33 MK Now
MKV30F64VFM10 100MHz 32QFN 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 26 8 $1.19 MK Now
KMS
Enabled*
MKV31F512VLL12P 120MHz 100LQFP 512K 96KB Yes 16-ch PLL
2x8ch;
2x2ch
2 70 16 $3.31 Oct’15
MKV31F256VLH12P 120MHz 64LQFP 256K 48KB No 16-ch PLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $2.47 Oct’15
MKV31F128VLH10P 100MHz 64LQFP 128K 24KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 46 8 $1.99 Oct’15
MKV30F64VLF10P 100MHz 48LQFP 64K 16KB No 4-ch FLL
1x8ch;
2x2ch
1 35 8 $1.59 Oct’15
* Initial part offering. Other parts available on request.